· Wide sensitivity range -- 0.001% to 3% obs/m
· Precise detection and low false alarm rate due to dual-wave length
laser particle identification technology
· Environment dynamic self-learning algorithm ensures the accurate
detection with strong environment adaptation
· Maximum length of sampling pipe is 79 m (259 ft), maximum
sampling holes number is 16, meeting diverse requirements
· 5 alarm levels according concentration degree, suitable for most

Dimensions (mm/inch)
Installation
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Aspirating
Smoke Detector DHI-HY-ASD610B-P 1 Pipe Aspirating Smoke Detector
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-HY-FSG010-00 Built-in Filter
DH-HY-FSG010-00 In-Line Filter
DH-HY-DN25-CYG/ABS ABS Pipe
DH-HY-DN25-ZT Socket
DH-HY-DN25-WG 90° Bend
DH-HY-DN25-DT End Cap
DH-HY-DN25-QF Ball Valve
DH-HY-DN25-GK Pipe Clip
DH-HY-DN25-FJCCYK Socket with Anti-dust Sampling Hole
DH-HY-DN25-MXGTJ Capillary Sampling Point Kit
DH-HY-DN25-SZCYTJ Cane Sampling Kit
DH-HY-DN25-LSQ In-Line Water Trap
DH-HY-DN25-ST Equal Tee
Technical Specification
Detection Sensitivity 0.001% to 3% obs/m
Pipe Number 1
Maximum Length of Each Pipe 79 m (259 ft)